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Administrative Law Yolaine Dauphin yd9098@aol.com Eric Hanson ehanson@msclawfirm.com
Agricultural Law Barry Hines barry@hineslaw.net Heather McPherson hm@mcphersonlaw.com
Alternative Dispute Resolution Mary Stark Hood maryshood@comcast.net
Antitrust Theresa Dollinger theresa.dollinger@gmail.com
Animal Law Jane McBride jmcbride@atg.state.il.us Lisa Nyuli lmn@attorneys-illinois.com

Hon. Michael Chmiel mjchmiel@co.mchenry.il.us
Hon. Andrea Schleifer andyschleifer@gmail.com

Eugene Friedman gene@friedmanpatents.com
Charles Mudd clm@muddlaw.com

Business & Securites Law Cory White cwhite@intblg.com Tim Storm tjstorm@illapp.com

Child Law Mary Petruchius marypet@petruchiuslaw.com Pam Kuzniar kuzniar@kuzniarsimons.com
Civil Practice Howard Zimmerle hzimmerle@mjwlaw.com
Commercial Banking, Collections & Tim Howard THoward@HowardandHoward.com Paul Osborn osborn@wmpj.com
Construction Law Nate Hinch nhinch@mrh-law.com Michael Lied mrl@h2law.com

Corporate Law Dept. Michael Gilmartin mjg@h2law.com Ryan Gammelgard ryan.gammelgard.nd9v@statefar
m.com

Criminal Justice Kim Chanbonpin kchanbonpin@jmls.edu Robin Beleau rbelleau@illinoislap.org
Education Law Roland Cross RCross@bhslaw.com Mary Jando maryjando@yahoo.com
Elder Law Kristi Vetri kristi.vetri@gmail.com Heather McPherson hm@mcphersonlaw.com
Employee Benefits Bernie Peter bpeter@kftrlaw.com Mike Lied mrl@h2law.com
Energy, Utilities, Transportation & 
Telecommunications Freddi Greenberg flgreenberg@mindspring.com Mary Stark Hood maryshood@comcast.net

Environmental Law William J. Anaya wjanaya@arnstein.com Randy Cox rcox@feldwass.com
Family Law Pamela Kuzniar kuzniar@kuzniarsimons.com Pam Kuzniar kuzniar@kuzniarsimons.com

Kathryn Kelly kathryn.kelly@usdoj.gov
Stanley Wasser swasser@feldman-wasser.com

Federal Tax Philip Speicher pspeicher@mmrltd.com Timothy Ritchey tritchey@peckbloom.com

General Practice Ebony Huddleston ebony.huddleston@farrellhamiltonjul
ian.com. Tim Storm tjstorm@illapp.com

Health Care Leonard Nelson leonard.nelson@ama-assn.org Sharon Eiseman seiseman@atg.state.il.us
Human Rights Thomas Bruno tombruno@tombruno.com Annemarie Kill akill@averycamerlingokill.com
Insurance Law Tim Ritchey tritchey@peckbloom.com
Intellectual Property Robin Beleau rbelleau@illinoislap.org

Juliet Boyd juliet@boydkummer.com

Scott Pollock spollock@lawfirm1.com
Labor & Employment Aaron Maduff abmaduff@madufflaw.com Michael Lied mrl@h2law.com

Federal Civil Practice theresa.dollinger@gmail.com

Bench & Bar julie.katz@co.st-clair.il.usHon. Julie Katz

Bus. Adv. & Fin. Planning maryshood@comcast.netMary Stark Hood

Theresa Dollinger

Michael Lied mrl@h2law.comInternational & Immigration Law
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Kathleen Field Orr kfo@kfoassoc.com 
Rita Elsner relsner@villageofschaumburg.com

Mental Health Law Joseph Monahan jmonahan@monahanlawllc.com  Carol Casey carol.casey@cookcountyil.gov
Mineral Law Tim Storm tjstorm@illapp.com
Real Estate Robert Duffin rduffin47@gmail.com Janet Grove jgrove@agsattorneys.com
Senior Lawyers Eugenia Hunter ech99@msn.com Janet Grove jgrove@agsattorneys.com
State & Local Tax David Kupiec dkupiec@kupiecandmartin.com Paul Osborn osborn@wmpj.com
Tort Law John Bailen john.r.bailen.cga3@statefarm.com Eric Hanson ehanson@msclawfirm.com
Traffic Laws & Courts Brick Van Der Snick brick419@gmail.com Randy Cox rcox@feldwass.com
Trusts & Estates William Koehn wrk@wmklawoffice.com Heather McPherson hm@mcphersonlaw.com
Workers' Compensation John B. Adams jbaworkcomp@yahoo.com Edward Huntley ewh324@aol.com
Young Lawyers Mary Jando maryjando@yahoo.com
ARDC Chris Clasby cclasby@siemeraustin.com Sharon Eiseman seiseman@atg.state.il.us
Corrections and Sentencing Michael Zopf mzopf@zopflaw.com Edward Huntley ewh324@aol.com

Wendy Vaughn wvaughn@niu.edu
Marisa Wiesman mwiesman@pslegal.org

Disabilty Law Lisa Nyuli lmn@attorneys-illinois.com
Government Lawyers Athena Taite ataite@iardc.org Edward Huntley ewh324@aol.com

Law Office Management & Economics John Olmstead jolmstead@olmsteadassoc.com Nancy Easum nancy_easum@isp.state.il.us

Legal Technology Aaron Brooks abrooks@holmstromlaw.com Eric Hanson ehanson@msclawfirm.com
Military Affairs Frank Grenard grenardf@jbltd.com Nancy Easum nancy_easum@isp.state.il.us
Racial & Ethnic Minorities in the Law Daniel Saeedi dsaeedi@taftlaw.com Sharon Eiseman seiseman@atg.state.il.us

Sexual Orientation and Gender Identity Jennifer Shaw jennifer@jashawlaw.com Annemarie Kill akill@averycamerlingokill.com

Women and the Law Tracy Douglas tracy0702@hotmail.com Annemarie Kill akill@averycamerlingokill.com

Delivery of Legal Services Hon. Julie Katz julie.katz@co.st-clair.il.us

Local Government seiseman@atg.state.il.usSharon Eiseman
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